## Patriots Colony at Williamsburg, Continuing Care Retirement Community

Age Requirements 18 and over Available 24/7 Yes Family No Intake Process Call for information; visit the website. Provider Refer Yes **Report Problems** Call the Agency Self Refer Yes Riverside Health System, Patriots Colony at Williamsburg https://www.riversideonline.com/lifelong-health-and-aging/lifelong-health-and-a... https://www.facebook.com/riversidehealth https://twitter.com/riverside Main (757) 220-9000 **Toll-Free** (800) 716-9000 6000 Patriots Colony Drive 23188 VA United States Monday: 8:00 am-5:00 pm Tuesday: 8:00 am-5:00 pm Wednesday: 8:00 am-5:00 pm Thursday: 8:00 am-5:00 pm Friday: 8:00 am-5:00 pm Saturday: Closed

Sunday: Closed Fee Structure Fee Range Payment Method(s) Private Pay Languages Spoken English

Patriots Colony at Williamsburg is a not-for-profit, Life Plan Community, also known as a Continuing Care Retirement Community, licensed by the Virginia Bureau of Insurance. The Health Care Services, which include The Berkeley Assisted Living, Memory Support, and The Convalescent and Rehabilitation Center, are open to the public. The Independent Living facilities admissions are restricted to the following:

- Retired and former (honorably discharged) officers of the seven uniformed services.
- Retired and former civilian employees of the federal government (with grade GS-7 & above).
- Their spouses or widow(er)s.

Service Area(s) James City County

Williamsburg City

York County